
 2015 - 2016

DFT Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, Sept. 15, 2015 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, Sept. 29, 2015 4:00 P.M. General Membership DFT Office

(open nominations for Executive Board Positions)

Tuesday, Oct. 6, 2015 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Friday, Oct. 9, 2015 7:00 P.M. Fall Party Park Place

Tuesday, Oct. 13, 2015 4:00 P.M. Building Representatives DFT Office

Tuesday, Oct. 20, 2015 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, Oct. 27, 2015 4:00 P.M. General Membership DFT Office

(close nominations for Executive Board Positions)

Tuesday, Nov. 10, 2015 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, Nov. 17, 2015 All Day Executive Board Elections Online

Tuesday, Nov. 17, 2015 4:00 P.M. General Membership DFT Office

Tuesday, Dec. 8, 2015 4:00 P.M. Executive Board/Building Corp DFT Office

Tuesday, Jan. 5, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, Jan. 12, 2016 4:00 P.M. Building Representatives DFT Office

Tuesday, Jan. 19, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, Jan. 26, 2016 4:00 P.M. General Membership DFT Office

Tuesday, Feb. 2, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, Feb. 16, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, Feb. 23, 2016 4:00 P.M. General Membership DFT Office

Tuesday, March 1, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, March 8, 2016 4:00 P.M. Building Representatives DFT Office

Tuesday, March 15, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 4:00 P.M. General Membership DFT Office

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 4:00 P.M. General Membership DFT Office

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 4:00 P.M. Building Representatives DFT Office

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board DFT Office

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 4:00 P.M. General Membership DFT Office

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 3:00 P.M. Year End Celebration Park Place

Tuesday, June 7, 2016 4:00 P.M. Executive Board/Bldg Corp DFT Office
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